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No.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Ramesh BALAN 40 

Male

Santhosh Bavan, 

Kunnambetta, 

Kottappadi

Meppadi 07-11-

2020 

17:15

776/2020 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

MEPPADI Abdu, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 Vishnu K Chandran 22 

Male

Melekappumkunnu 

Colony, Anjukunnu

Melekappum

kunnu, 

Anjukunnu

08-11-

2020 

10:00

770/2020 U/s 

324 IPC & 

Sec: 75 of JJ 

Act

PANAMAR

AM

SI 

Panamaram

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 SABITH SARFUDHE

EN

19 

Male

ILLATH HOUSE, 

VARAYAL , 

PERIYA

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

08-11-

2020 

10:00

399/2020 U/s 

279 IPC& 

Sec. 132(1) 

r/w 179 of 

MV Act

THALAPU

ZHA

JIMMY PJ SI 

THALAPPU

ZHA PS

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 VINEESH 

PU

VARKEY 31 

Male

POTTAKAL HO 

THETTAMALA 

KANHIRANGAD

KANHIRAN

GAD

08-11-

2020 

18:00

540/2020 U/s 

354, 354 

A(1)(ii), 506, 

509 IPC & 

Sec 

3(1)(W)(II), 

3(1)(W)(i), 

3(2)(va) OF 

SC ST(POA) 

ACT 1989 

Amdmt 2015

THONDER

NADU

DYSP SMS BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 Ashokan Kunhikrish

nan

43 

Male

Ashok Bhavan, 

Kunnamangalam,

Mananthavady

Mannathava

dy

06-11-

2020 

18:30

1205/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Zackariya SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad   district from  01.11.2020to07.11.2020                    



6 Midhun Vijayan 27 

Male

Mankolly House, 

Kunnamangalam.P

O, Mananthavady, 

Wynad

Mnanathava

dy

06-11-

2020 

18:30

1205/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Zackariya SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

7 THAHIR NASEEMA 19 

Male

PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 

PAZHUPATHUR P 

O, S. BATHERY

SULTHAN 

BATHERY

05-11-

2020 

20:00

1075/2020 

U/s 118(a) of 

KP Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH P 

G, SI S. 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 SHIJU S SUNIL 

JOSE

24 

Male

KALLULLA 

HOUSE, REVATHI 

BHAVAN, 

PAZHUPATHUR P 

O

SULTHAN 

BATHERY

05-11-

2020 

20:00

1075/2020 

U/s 118(a) of 

KP Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH P 

G, SI S. 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 NITHIN 

AUGUSTIN

E

AUGUSTIN

E

25 

Male

KUMBALAM 

THANATH 

HOUSE, 

KANNOTH PO, 

KALAPPURAM, 

KOZHIKODE

LAKKIDI 

INFRONT 

OF 

SOORYAGA

YATHRI 

LODGE

05-11-

2020 

17:10

475/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

VYTHIRI SIRAJ V P BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 Husain Soopy 52 

Male

Chembutharayil 

Veedu, Avilara, 

Koduvally, 

Kozhikkode

kunnambetta 05-11-

2020 

15:20

773/2020 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MEPPADI Abdu, SI BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 Jamsheer Muhammed 32 

Male

Eriyadan 

Veedu,koniyanmuk

ku,Mananthavady

Mannathava

dy

05-11-

2020 

16:00

1202/2020 

U/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Roy SI of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 SAHIR HANEEFA 44 

Male

KAKKATHODI 

HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAYAM 

P O, 

VELLARIMALA, 

MEPPADI

MUTHANGA 05-11-

2020 

16:10

1074/2020 

U/s 118(e) of 

KP Act & 24 

of COTPA 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

RAMJITH P 

G, SI S. 

BATHERY

BAILED BY 

POLICE



13 SREYAS VENUGOP

AL

20 

Male

MUNAYATH 

HOUSE, 

THIROOR, 

MANGALAM

PULPALLY, 

ANAPPARA

05-11-

2020 

12:25

923/2020 U/s 

27 of NDPS 

Act

PULPALLY AJEESH 

KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE, 

PULPALLY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

14 SANDESH 

M V

KUNJAN 22 

Male

MANDARATH 

VALAPPIL 

HOUSE, EDPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 

CHANGARAMKU

LAM, 

MALAPPURAM

PULPALLY, 

ANAPPARA

05-11-

2020 

11:35

922/2020 U/s 

27 of NDPS 

Act

PULPALLY AJEESH 

KUMAR, SI 

OF POLICE, 

PULPALLY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 ALEX JAISON 22 

Male

KOONAMKUNNE

L HOUSE 

NEERVARAM PO 

DASANAKKARA

Pulpally 05-11-

2020 

01:00

921/2020 U/s 

353, 332, 

294(b), 308, 

323, 324, 506 

IPC

PULPALLY Ajesh K S, SI 

(Sub-

Inspector)

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 sudheedsh 

PS

SUKUMAR

AN

42 

Male

Puthanpurayil 

house, Thalapuzha

Mananthava

dy

04-11-

2020 

19:00

1200/2020 

U/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Zackariya SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 Shamsudhe

en

moideen 54 

Male

Vadekkara House, 

Aryannur Nada, 

Cherukattoor

Panamaram 05-11-

2020 

10:00

768/2020 U/s 

354, 354 A 

IPC & 8 r/w 

7, 9n POCSO 

Act

PANAMAR

AM

INSPECTOR 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 Ajeesh SUKUMAR

AN

38 

Male

thekkumparambat

hu house 

Pannicahal , 

Mananthavady

Mananthava

dy

04-11-

2020 

18:00

1199/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Zackariya SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

19 Abid Saithalavi 30 

Male

Karakkadan 

House, 

Kalliyottukunnu, 

Mananthavady

Mannathava

dy

04-11-

2020 

18:00

1199/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

Zackariya SI 

of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20 MUHAMME

D SHINAS

SHAMSUD

HEEN

20 

Male

MAMBATTAPARA

MBIL HOUSE

POOTHADI 04-11-

2020 

02:30

739/2020 U/s 

457, 380 IPC

KENICHIR

A

ARUN V R BAILED BY 

POLICE



21 SARATH SIVADHAS

AN

23 

Male

KAVILAKANJIRA

THINKAL HOUSE 

CHETTUKADAVU 

KUNNAMANGAL

AM

VYTHIRI 04-11-

2020 

11:30

739/2020 U/s 

457, 380 IPC

KENICHIR

A

ARUN V R BAILED BY 

POLICE

22 AKSHAY VINEESH 21 

Male

CHEMBUKANNIK

AYIL HOUSE 

NALLALAM 

AREECODE

CHEEGODE 04-11-

2020 

08:00

739/2020 U/s 

457, 380 IPC

KENICHIR

A

ARUN V R BAILED BY 

POLICE

23 JAMSHEER

ALI

ABDHU 35 

Male

KARATTU HOUSE 

POZHUTHANA 

VYTHIRI

VYTHIRI 04-11-

2020 

11:30

739/2020 U/s 

457, 380 IPC

KENICHIR

A

ARUN V R BAILED BY 

POLICE

24 VISWANAD

AN

APPUNNI 

NAIR

52 

Male

VISHNUMAYA 

HOUSE 

PINANGODE 

VENGAPPALLY

Bypass road 

KALPETTA

03-11-

2020 

20:00

857/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KALPETTA SI 

Muhammed

BAILED BY 

POLICE

25 Sujishnan Gopalakrish

nan

32 

Male

Attuvayal (H). 

Kottanad 46, 

Meppadi, 

Kottappadi.

Meppadi 03-11-

2020 

14:14

772/2020 U/s 

55(a)&(i) of 

Abkari Act

MEPPADI jithesh K S BAILED BY 

POLICE

26 MUHAMMA

D 

LAFTHASH

YUSAF 41 

Male

VYSYAMBATH H, 

PANAMARAM PO, 

PANAMARAM

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSAM 

KAMBALAK

KAD

03-11-

2020 

08:25

695/2020 U/s 

41(1)(b) & 

102 CrPC

KAMBALA

KKAD

RAMKUMA

R C

JFCM 

Kalpetta

27 ABDUL 

NISSAR

YUSAF 40 

Male

MANKETTIKARA 

H ,HS 

ROAD,PANAMAR

AM

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSAM 

KAMBALAK

KAD

03-11-

2020 

08:25

695/2020 U/s 

41(1)(b) & 

102 CrPC

KAMBALA

KKAD

RAMKUMA

R C

JFCM 

Kalpetta

28 PRINCE SUNNY 25 

Male

THEKADATHIL; 

HOUSE, 

THARIOYDE

KAVUMANN

AM

02-11-

2020 

22:51

530/2020 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SHAMEER 

SI POLICE 

PADINJARA

TAHRA

BAILED BY 

POLICE



29 MANU 

PRASAD C

CHANDRA

N

36 

Male

MANU 

NIVAS,KOTTACHI

RA,MANIYANKO

DE,KALPETTA

KANIYAMB

ETTA 

AMSOM 

KAMBALAK

KAD

02-11-

2020 

21:35

694/2020 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

SI - 

RAMKUMA

R C

BAILED BY 

POLICE

30 KRISHNAN JAYARAMA

N

49 

Male

GODAVARI 

COLONY, 

THAVINHAL, 

THALAPPUZHA

MANANTHA

VADY

02-11-

2020 

15:45

1196/2020 

U/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

31 FRANSIS SEBASTIA

N

50 

Male

PAZHAYIDATH 

HOUSE KB ROAD 

MEPADY

NEW BUS 

STAND 

KALPETTA

02-11-

2020 

14:45

853/2020 U/s 

20(b)(II)(A) 

of NDPS Act

KALPETTA ABBAS ALI 

M

BAILED BY 

POLICE

32 SREEDHAR

AN

NARAYAN

AN

61 

Male

KOTTAKUNNUM

MAL HOUSE, 

IRITTY PO, 

POOVAPALLI

MANANTHA

VADY

02-11-

2020 

14:05

1195/2020 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

33 JITHIN GEROGE 31 

Male

UMBAVOO 

HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 

S. BATHERY

KAIPPANCH

ERY JCTN., 

S. BATHERY

02-11-

2020 

01:30

1070/2020 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN, 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

34 ROBISH RAVEEND

RAN

42 

Male

RONI HOUSE, 

ADAKKATHERU 

P O, VADAKARA, 

KOZHIKKODE

NIRAPPAM 01-11-

2020 

18:50

1069/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN, 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

35 ROJITH RAVEEND

RAN

39 

Male

RONI HOUSE, 

ADAKKATHERU 

POST, 

VADAKARA

NIRAPPAM 01-11-

2020 

18:45

1069/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN, 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

36 SHAJI BALAN 42 

Male

KOZHINTAVIDA 

HOUSE, 

ADAKKATHERU 

P O, VADAKARA

NIRAPPAM 01-11-

2020 

18:56

1069/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN, 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE



37 UDESH KUMARAN 38 

Male

VALIYAPARAMB

ATH HOUSE, 

NADAKKUTHAZH

E, VADAKARA

NIRAPPAM 01-11-

2020 

18:50

1069/2020 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

KUMARAN, 

SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

38 MUHAMMA

D RAFEEQ

MOIDU 45 

Male

EKKANDI 

VEED,PERIYA,34

THY MILE

THOLPETT

Y

01-11-

2020 

17:35

502/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

T 

VIJAYAKU

MAR

BAILED BY 

POLICE

39 SAVADH C POCKU 38 

Male

ARIFA 

MANSIL,KOLAYA

D

THOLPETT

Y

01-11-

2020 

17:10

501/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

T 

VIJAYAKU

MAR

BAILED BY 

POLICE

40 SHAMEER 

M

SALAM 27 

Male

MANGALATH 

VEED,KOLAYAD

THOLPETT

Y

01-11-

2020 

17:10

501/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THIRUNEL

LY

T 

VIJAYAKU

MAR

BAILED BY 

POLICE

41 AKHIL PURUSHOT

HAMAN

22 

Male

PUTHIYAVEETTI

L HOUSE, 

PATHINARAM 

PARAMBU, 

MALAPATTA, 

KANNUR, 

SREEKANDAPUR

AM

MANANTHA

VADY

01-11-

2020 

17:05

1194/2020 

U/s 279 IPC 

& 185 MV 

ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

42 SUBI SURENDR

AN

34 

Male

PUTHIYAPARAA

MBATH, 

KAIPANIMOOLA 

PARIYARAM,MUT

TIL,WAYANAD

MUTTIL 01-11-

2020 

12:25

851/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KALPETTA SI ABBAS 

ALI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

43 BABY 

JOHN 

MARIYADA

S

MARIYADA

S

40 

Male

PARITHIKULAM 

THURKEY BAZAR 

KALPETTA,

MUTTIL 01-11-

2020 

12:25

851/2020 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

KALPETTA SI ABBAS 

ALI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

44 HARIS HYDHRU 43 

Male

AYYATTU 

HOUSE,KAMBAL

AKKAD

VARADOOR 01-11-

2020 

00:00

1137/2020 

U/s 118(e) of 

KP Act

MEENANG

ADI

SABU EY 

,ASI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE


