Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 01.11.2020to07.11.2020

No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	Ramesh	BALAN	40 Male	Santhosh Bavan, Kunnambetta, Kottappadi	Meppadi	07-11- 2020 17:15	776/2020 U/s 118(a) of KP Act		Abdu, SI	BAILED BY POLICE
2	Vishnu K	Chandran	22 Male	Melekappumkunnu Colony, Anjukunnu		08-11- 2020 10:00	770/2020 U/s 324 IPC & Sec: 75 of JJ Act	PANAMAR AM	SI Panamaram	BAILED BY POLICE
3	SABITH	SARFUDHE EN	19 Male	ILLATH HOUSE, VARAYAL , PERIYA	THALAPPU ZHA PS	08-11- 2020 10:00	399/2020 U/s 279 IPC& Sec. 132(1) r/w 179 of MV Act	THALAPU ZHA	JIMMY PJ SI THALAPPU ZHA PS	BAILED BY POLICE
4	VINEESH PU	VARKEY	31 Male	POTTAKAL HO THETTAMALA KANHIRANGAD	KANHIRAN GAD	08-11- 2020 18:00	540/2020 U/s 354, 354 A(1)(ii), 506, 509 IPC & Sec 3(1)(W)(II), 3(1)(W)(i), 3(2)(va) OF SC ST(POA) ACT 1989 Amdmt 2015	THONDER NADU	DYSP SMS	BAILED BY POLICE
5	Ashokan	Kunhikrish nan	43 Male	Ashok Bhavan, Kunnamangalam, Mananthavady	Mannathava dy	06-11- 2020 18:30	1205/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	MANANTH AVADY	Zackariya SI of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

7	Midhun THAHIR	Vijayan NASEEMA	27 Male 19 Male	Mankolly House, Kunnamangalam.P O, Mananthavady, Wynad PARAMBATH HOUSE, PAZHUPATHUR P O, S. BATHERY		06-11- 2020 18:30 05-11- 2020 20:00	63 of Abkari Act 1075/2020	MANANTH AVADY SULTHAN BATHERY	Zackariya SI of Police RAMJITH P G, SI S. BATHERY	BAILED BY POLICE BAILED BY POLICE
8	SHIJU S	SUNIL JOSE	24 Male	KALLULLA HOUSE, REVATHI BHAVAN, PAZHUPATHUR P O	SULTHAN BATHERY	05-11- 2020 20:00	1075/2020 U/s 118(a) of KP Act	SULTHAN BATHERY	RAMJITH P G, SI S. BATHERY	BAILED BY POLICE
9	NITHIN AUGUSTIN E	AUGUSTIN E	25 Male	KUMBALAM THANATH HOUSE, KANNOTH PO, KALAPPURAM, KOZHIKODE	LAKKIDI INFRONT OF SOORYAGA YATHRI LODGE	05-11- 2020 17:10	475/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act		SIRAJ V P	BAILED BY POLICE
10	Husain	Soopy	52 Male	Chembutharayil Veedu, Avilara, Koduvally, Kozhikkode	kunnambetta	05-11- 2020 15:20	773/2020 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	MEPPADI	Abdu, SI	BAILED BY POLICE
11	Jamsheer	Muhammed	32 Male	Eriyadan Veedu,koniyanmuk ku,Mananthavady		05-11- 2020 16:00	1202/2020 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	MANANTH AVADY	Roy SI of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
12	SAHIR	HANEEFA	44 Male	KAKKATHODI HOUSE, MUNDAKKAYAM P O, VELLARIMALA, MEPPADI	MUTHANGA	05-11- 2020 16:10	1074/2020 U/s 118(e) of KP Act & 24 of COTPA Act	SULTHAN BATHERY	RAMJITH P G, SI S. BATHERY	BAILED BY POLICE

13	SREYAS	VENUGOP AL	20 Male	MUNAYATH HOUSE, THIROOR, MANGALAM	PULPALLY, ANAPPARA	05-11- 2020 12:25	923/2020 U/s 27 of NDPS Act	PULPALLY	AJEESH KUMAR, SI OF POLICE, PULPALLY	BAILED BY POLICE
14	SANDESH M V	KUNJAN	22 Male	MANDARATH VALAPPIL HOUSE, EDPPAL, VATTAMKULAM, CHANGARAMKU LAM, MALAPPURAM	·	05-11- 2020 11:35	922/2020 U/s 27 of NDPS Act	PULPALLY	AJEESH KUMAR, SI OF POLICE, PULPALLY	BAILED BY POLICE
15	ALEX	JAISON	22 Male	KOONAMKUNNE L HOUSE NEERVARAM PO DASANAKKARA	Pulpally	05-11- 2020 01:00	921/2020 U/s 353, 332, 294(b), 308, 323, 324, 506 IPC	PULPALLY	Ajesh K S, SI (Sub- Inspector)	BAILED BY POLICE
16	sudheedsh PS	SUKUMAR AN	42 Male	Puthanpurayil house, Thalapuzha	Mananthava dy	04-11- 2020 19:00	1200/2020 U/s 27(b) of NDPS Act	MANANTH AVADY	Zackariya SI of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
17	Shamsudhe en	moideen	54 Male	Vadekkara House, Aryannur Nada, Cherukattoor	Panamaram	05-11- 2020 10:00		PANAMAR AM	INSPECTOR OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
18	Ajeesh	SUKUMAR AN	38 Male	thekkumparambat hu house Pannicahal, Mananthayady	Mananthava dy	04-11- 2020 18:00			Zackariya SI of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
19	Abid	Saithalavi	30 Male	Karakkadan House, Kalliyottukunnu, Mananthavady	dy	04-11- 2020 18:00	1199/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act			BAILED BY POLICE
20	MUHAMME D SHINAS		20 Male	MAMBATTAPARA MBIL HOUSE	POOTHADI	04-11- 2020 02:30	739/2020 U/s 457, 380 IPC		ARUN V R	BAILED BY POLICE

21	SARATH	SIVADHAS AN	23 Male	KAVILAKANJIRA THINKAL HOUSE CHETTUKADAVU KUNNAMANGAL AM	VYTHIRI	04-11- 2020 11:30	739/2020 U/s 457, 380 IPC		ARUN V R	BAILED BY POLICE
22	AKSHAY	VINEESH	21 Male	CHEMBUKANNIK AYIL HOUSE NALLALAM AREECODE	CHEEGODE	04-11- 2020 08:00	739/2020 U/s 457, 380 IPC		ARUN V R	BAILED BY POLICE
23	JAMSHEER ALI	ABDHU	35 Male	KARATTU HOUSE POZHUTHANA VYTHIRI	VYTHIRI	04-11- 2020 11:30	739/2020 U/s 457, 380 IPC		ARUN V R	BAILED BY POLICE
24	VISWANAD AN	APPUNNI NAIR	52 Male	VISHNUMAYA HOUSE PINANGODE VENGAPPALLY	Bypass road KALPETTA	03-11- 2020 20:00	857/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act		SI Muhammed	BAILED BY POLICE
25	Sujishnan	Gopalakrish nan	32 Male		Meppadi	03-11- 2020 14:14	772/2020 U/s 55(a)&(i) of Abkari Act	MEPPADI	jithesh K S	BAILED BY POLICE
26	MUHAMMA D LAFTHASH	YUSAF	41 Male	VYSYAMBATH H, PANAMARAM PO, PANAMARAM		03-11- 2020 08:25	695/2020 U/s 41(1)(b) & 102 CrPC	KAMBALA KKAD	RAMKUMA R C	JFCM Kalpetta
27	ABDUL NISSAR	YUSAF	40 Male	MANKETTIKARA H ,HS ROAD,PANAMAR AM	KANIYAMB ETTA AMSAM KAMBALAK KAD	03-11- 2020 08:25	695/2020 U/s 41(1)(b) & 102 CrPC	KAMBALA KKAD	RAMKUMA R C	JFCM Kalpetta
28	PRINCE	SUNNY	25 Male	THEKADATHIL; HOUSE, THARIOYDE	KAVUMANN AM	02-11- 2020 22:51	530/2020 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	PADINJAR ETHARA	SHAMEER SI POLICE PADINJARA TAHRA	BAILED BY POLICE

29	MANU		36			02-11-	694/2020 U/s		SI -	BAILED BY
	PRASAD C	N	Male	NIVAS,KOTTACHI		2020	279 IPC &	KKAD	RAMKUMA	POLICE
				RA,MANIYANKO	AMSOM	21:35	185 MV ACT		RС	
				DE,KALPETTA	KAMBALAK					
30	IZDICHNIANI	JAYARAMA	40	GODAVARI	KAD MANANTHA	09.11	1196/2020	MANANTH	DIIII	BAILED BY
30	KNISHNAN		49 Male	COLONY,	VADY	2020	U/s 27(b) of	AVADY	ANTONY	POLICE
		N	maie	THAVINHAL,	VADI	2020 15:45	NDPS Act	AVADI	ANTONY	POLICE
				THALAPPUZHA		19.49	NDF S ACt			
31	FRANSIS	SEBASTIA	50	PAZHAYIDATH	NEW BUS	02-11-	853/2020 U/s	KALPETTA	ABBAS ALI	BAILED BY
		N	Male	HOUSE KB ROAD	STAND	2020	20(b)(II)(A)		M	POLICE
				MEPADY	KALPETTA	14:45	of NDPS Act			
32	SREEDHAR	NARAYAN	61	KOTTAKUNNUM	MANANTHA	02-11-	1195/2020	MANANTH	BIJU	BAILED BY
	AN	AN	Male	MAL HOUSE,	VADY	2020	U/s 279 IPC	AVADY	ANTONY	POLICE
				IRITTY PO,		14:05	& 185 MV			
				POOVAPALLI			ACT			
33	JITHIN	GEROGE	31	UMBAVOO	KAIPPANCH		1070/2020	SULTHAN	KUMARAN,	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,	,	2020	U/s 279 IPC	BATHERY	SIOF	POLICE
				KAIPPANCHERY,	S. BATHERY	01:30	& 185 MV		POLICE	
9.4	ROBISH	DAMEDNID	42	S. BATHERY	NIID A DD A M	01 11	ACT	CITIMITAN	TZT TN (LA TO A NI	DAILED DX
34	ROBISH	RAVEEND		RONI HOUSE,	NIRAPPAM	01-11-	1069/2020	SULTHAN	KUMARAN, SI OF	BAILED BY
		RAN	Male	ADAKKATHERU		2020 18:50	U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari	BATHERY	POLICE	POLICE
				P O, VADAKARA, KOZHIKKODE		18:30	Act		POLICE	
				KOZHIKKODE			Act			
35	ROJITH	RAVEEND	39	RONI HOUSE,	NIRAPPAM	01-11-	1069/2020	SULTHAN	KUMARAN,	BAILED BY
		RAN	Male	ADAKKATHERU		2020	` '	BATHERY	SI OF	POLICE
				POST,		18:45	63 of Abkari		POLICE	
_	~~~			VADAKARA			Act			
36	SHAJI	BALAN	42	KOZHINTAVIDA	NIRAPPAM	01-11-	1069/2020	SULTHAN	KUMARAN,	BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE,		2020	` '	BATHERY	SIOF	POLICE
				ADAKKATHERU		18:56	63 of Abkari		POLICE	
				P O, VADAKARA			Act			

37	UDESH	KUMARAN	38 Male	VALIYAPARAMB ATH HOUSE, NADAKKUTHAZH E, VADAKARA		01-11- 2020 18:50	1069/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	SULTHAN BATHERY	KUMARAN, SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
38	MUHAMMA D RAFEEQ	MOIDU	45 Male	EKKANDI VEED,PERIYA,34 THY MILE	THOLPETT Y	01-11- 2020 17:35	502/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	LY	T VIJAYAKU MAR	BAILED BY POLICE
39	SAVADH C	POCKU	38 Male	ARIFA MANSIL,KOLAYA D	THOLPETT Y	01-11- 2020 17:10	501/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	LY	T VIJAYAKU MAR	BAILED BY POLICE
	SHAMEER M	SALAM	27 Male	MANGALATH VEED,KOLAYAD	THOLPETT Y	01-11- 2020 17:10	501/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	LY	T VIJAYAKU MAR	BAILED BY POLICE
41	AKHIL	PURUSHOT HAMAN	22 Male	PUTHIYAVEETTI L HOUSE, PATHINARAM PARAMBU, MALAPATTA, KANNUR, SREEKANDAPUR	MANANTHA VADY	01-11- 2020 17:05	1194/2020 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	MANANTH AVADY	BIJU ANTONY	BAILED BY POLICE
42	SUBI	SURENDR AN	34 Male		MUTTIL	01-11- 2020 12:25	851/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act		SI ABBAS ALI	BAILED BY POLICE
	BABY JOHN MARIYADA S	MARIYADA S		PARITHIKULAM THURKEY BAZAR KALPETTA,	MUTTIL	01-11- 2020 12:25	851/2020 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act		SI ABBAS ALI	BAILED BY POLICE
44	HARIS	HYDHRU	43 Male	AYYATTU HOUSE,KAMBAL AKKAD	VARADOOR	01-11- 2020 00:00	1137/2020 U/s 118(e) of KP Act	MEENANG ADI	SABU EY ,ASI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE